
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

3286

組順位

1-1

フレデリックス虎空 明星 1-2

選手名 所　属

長澤　健芯 東

緑丘三谷　翔

広陽

啓北

1-4

1-3

1-6

7.14

1:21.25 13.75

21.931:29.43

6 黄

4 緑

2 赤

5 青

7 茶

記録

1:07.50

色

1 白

1:07.66

1:14.64

タイム差 備考

2.21

0.16

0.00

1:57.90 50.40

1:09.713 黒

2026/1/25 10:11

和田悠臣 川西

織田　圭一

大井結翔

順位 No.

OP男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/25

3182

3131

3161

3290

3294

3162

明星 1-5

市川 龍來 1-7

順　位　表

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会


