

第62回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

OP男子500m

2026/1/25

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	3162	長澤 健芯	東	1-1	1 白	1:07.50	0.00	
2	3294	フレデリックス虎空	明星	1-2	7 茶	1:07.66	0.16	
3	3161	三谷 翔	緑丘	1-3	3 黒	1:09.71	2.21	
4	3182	和田悠臣	川西	1-4	4 緑	1:14.64	7.14	
5	3290	大井結翔	明星	1-5	6 黄	1:21.25	13.75	
6	3131	織田 圭一	啓北	1-6	2 赤	1:29.43	21.93	
7	3286	市川 龍來	広陽	1-7	5 青	1:57.90	50.40	

2026/1/25 10:11

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫